
Conway Christian Eagles 
2018 Football Schedule 

     
Friday 8/17/2018 Gurdon (scrimmage) Mission Field 7:00 

Saturday 8/25/2018 Hootens Classic vs Bauxite NLR 10:00 

Friday 8/31/2018 Spring Hill Away 7:00 

Friday 9/7/2018 Clinton Away 7:00 

Friday 9/14/2018 OFF   

Friday 9/21/2018 Poyen (EC,CCA, TG) Mission Field 7:00 

Friday 9/28/2018 Mountain Pine Away 7:00 

Friday 10/5/2018 England (HC) Mission Field 7:00 

Friday 10/12/2018 Quitman  Away 7:00 

Friday 10/19/2018 Cutter Morning Star  Away 7:00 

Friday 10/26/2018 Magnet Cove (BCA) Mission Field 7:00 

Friday 11/2/2018 Bigelow (SN) Mission Field 7:00 

Friday 11/9/2018 Round 1- Playoffs TBD TBD 

Friday 11/16/2018 Round 2- Playoffs TBD TBD 

Friday 11/23/2018 Round 3- Playoffs TBD TBD 

Friday 11/30/2018 Round 4- Playoffs TBD TBD 

TBD TBD State Championship War Memorial TBD 

     

(TG)= Tailgate, (EC)=Elementary Cheer, (CCA) Childhood Cancer Awareness, (HC)= 
Homecoming, (BCA)= Breast Cancer Awareness, (SN)= Senior Night 

     

Conway Christian 7th/JH  

Monday 9/10/2018 Bigelow Away 7:00 

Thursday 9/13/2018 Baptist Prep Mission Field 6:30 

Thursday 9/20/2018 Poyen Away 5:30 

Thursday 9/27/2018 Mountain Pine Mission Field 6:30 

Monday 10/1/2018 England Mission Field 6:30 

Thursday 10/11/2018 Quitman Mission Field 6:30 

Thursday 10/18/2018 
Cutter Morning 

Star Mission Field 6:30 

Thursday 10/25/2018 Magnet Cove Away TBA 

 



 


